
 

     Addendum #1  Lodge Merit Awards 

 

Large Lodges 
Gold 

6-025 Valhall, San Diego, CA 
6-078 Snowshoe Thompson, Yuba City, CA 
6-107 Fjellheim, Colorado Springs, CO 
6-110 Trollheim, Denver, CO 
6-114 Stein Fjell, Loveland, CO 
6-153 Overtro Fjell, Mesa, AZ 
 

Silver 
6-14 Bjørnstjerne Bjørnson, Oakland, CA 
6-22 Peer Gynt, Los Angeles, CA 
6-48 Roald Amundsen, Sacramento, CA 
6-52 Nordahl Grieg, San Jose, CA 
6-62 Freya, Santa Rosa, CA 
6-64 Solbakken, Anaheim, CA 
6-91 Norseman, Thousand Oaks, CA 
6-118 Vesterheim, Boulder, CO 
6-133 Desert Fjord, Scottsdale, AZ 
6-134 Sol Byer, Sun City, AZ 
6-152 Vegas Viking, Las Vegas, NV 
6-162 Fjelldalen, Denver, CO 
 

Bronze 
6-50 Norrøna, Van Nuys, CA 
6-60 Norge, Vista, CA 
6-61 Snorre, Haywood, CA 
6-150 Solskinn, Palm Desert, CA 
6-155 Vigeland, Redwood City, CA 
 

Small Lodges 
Gold 

6-56 Garborg, Modesto, CA 
6-169 Storfjell, Grand County, CO 
 

Silver 
6-9 Fridtjof Nansen, Long Beach, CA 
6-43 Victory, Vallejo, CA 
6-146 Vestafjell, Grand Junction, CO 
6-161 Centennial, Vacaville, CA 
6-165 Desert Troll, Henderson/Boulder City, NV 
6-166 Vikings of Lake, Lake County, CA 
 

Bronze 
6-49 Andrew Furuseth, Richmond, CA 
6-65 Sundfjord, Pomona, CA 
6-67 Soldalen, San Bernardino, CA 
6-112 Aasgaarden, Monterey, CA 
6-159 Vinland, Temecula, CA 
6-167 Nordic Pines, Flagstaff, AZ   

2018 

 
 
 
 
Family Lodge of the Year  
 
6-9 Fridtjof Nansen, Long Beach, CA 
6-14 Bjørnstjerne Bjørnson, Oakland, CA 
6-22 Peer Gynt, Los Angeles, CA 
6-25 Valhall, San Diego, CA 
6-48 Roald Amundsen, Sacramento, CA 
6-50 Norrøna, Van Nuys, CA 
6-56  Garborg, Modesto, CA 
6-64 Solbakken, Anaheim, CA 
6-78 Snowshoe Thompson, Yuba City, CA 
6-107 Fjellheim, Colorado Springs, CO 
6-110 Trollheim, Denver, CO 
6-112 Aasgaarden, Monterey, CA 
6-118 Vesterheim, Boulder, CO 
6-146 Vestafjell, Grand Junction, CO 
6-152 Vegas Viking, Las Vegas, NV 
6-153 Overtro Fjell, Mesa, AZ 
6-155 Vigeland, Redwood City, CA 
6-165 Desert Troll, Henderson/Boulder City, NV 
6-167 Nordic Pines, Flagstaff, AZ 
6-169 Storfjell, Grand County, CO 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 
 

                           Lodge Merit Awards 
 
 
 

Large Lodges 
Gold 

6-48 Roald Amundsen, Sacramento, CA 
6-50 Norrøna, Van Nuys, CA 
6-107 Fjellheim, Colorado Springs, CO 
6-110 Trollheim, Denver, CO 
6-150 Solskinn, Palm Desert, CA 
6-153 Overtro Fjell, Mesa, AZ 
 

Silver 
6-22 Peer Gynt, Los Angeles, CA 
6-52 Nordahl Grieg, San Jose, CA 
6-78 Snowshoe Thompson, Yuba City, CA 
6-114 Stein Fjell, Loveland, CO 
6-118 Vesterheim, Boulder, CO 
6-133 Desert Fjord, Scottsdale, AZ 
6-134 Sol Byer, Sun City, CA 
6-152 Vegas Viking, Las Vegas, NV 
6-162 Fjelldalen, Denver, CO 
 

Bronze 
6-14 Bjørnstjerne Bjørnson, Oakland, CA 
6-62 Freya, Santa, Rosa, CA 
6-64 Solbakken, Anaheim, CA 
 

Small Lodges 
Gold 

6-56 Garborg, Modesto, CA 
 

Silver 
6-43 Victory, Vallejo, CA 
6-146 Vestafjell, Grand Junction, CO 
6-161 Centennial, Vacaville, CA 
6-165 Desert Troll, Henderson/Boulder City, NV 
6-166 Vikings of Lake, Lake County, CA 
 

Bronze 
6-9 Fridtjof Nansen, Long Beach, CA 
6-49 Andrew Furuseth, Richmond, CA 
6-65 Sundfjord, Pomona, CA 
6-108 Shastafjell, Redding, CA 
6-122 Aasgaarden, Monterey, CA 
6-128 Gulldalen, Grass Valley, CA 
6-167 Nordic Pine, Flagstaff, CA 
 
 

 
 

2019 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Family Lodge of the Year Awards  
 
6-9 Fridtjof Nansen, Long Beach 
6-22 Peer Gynt, Los Angeles, CA 
6-48 Roald Amundsen, Sacramento, CA 
6-50 Norrøna, Van Nuys, CA 
6-56 Garborg, Modesto, CA 
6-62 Freya, Santa Rosa, CA 
6-78 Snowshooe Thompson, Yuba City, CA 
6-110 Trollheim, Denver, CO 
6-118 Vesterheim, Boulder, CO 
6-122 Aasgaarden, Monterey, CA 
6-153 Overtro Fjell, Mesa, AZ 
6-155 Vigeland, Redwood City, CA 
6-165 Desert Troll, Henderson/Boulder City, NV 
6-167 Nordic Pines, Flagstaff, AZ 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

  Lodge Merit Awards 

 

    2020 

Gold 

#43 Victory, Vallejo 

#48 Roald Amundsen, Sacramento (Citrus Heights) 

#107 Fjellheim, Colorado Springs 

#169 Storfjell, Grand County (Tabernash) 

 

Silver 

#9 Fridtjof Nansen, Long Beach 

#25 Valhall, San Diego 

#91 Norseman, Thousand Oaks 

#110 Trollheim, Denver (Lakewood) 

#114 Stein Fjell, Loveland 

#128 Gulldalen, Grass Valley 

#150 Solskinn, Palm Desert 

#152 Vegas Viking, Las Vegas 

#162 Fjelldalen, Denver (Highlands Ranch) 

#166 Vikings of Lake, Lake County (Kelseyville) 

 

Bronze 

#25 Peer Gynt, Los Angeles (Hawthorne) 

#29 Andrew Furuseth, Richmond (El Sobrante) 

#65 Sundfjord, Pomona (R. Cucamonga) 

#118 Desert Fjord, Scottsdale 

#146 Vestafjell, Grand Junction 

#155 Vigeland, San Mateo County (Redwood City) 

 

Family Lodge 
 

#9 Fridtjof Nansen, Long Beach 

#107 Fjellheim, Colorado Springs 

#110 Trollheim, Denver (Lakewood) 

#118 Vesterheim, Boulder 

#133 Desert Fjord, Scottsdale 

#155 Vigeland, San Mateo County (Redwood City) 

#169 Storfjell, Grand County (Tabernash) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2021 

Gold 

#9 Fridtjof Nansen, Long Beach 

#43 Victory, Vallejo 

#48 Roald Amundsen, Sacramento (Citrus Heights) 

#50 Norrøna, Van Nuys 

#56 Garborg, Modesto 

#62 Freya, Santa Rosa 

#65 Sundfjord, Pomona (R. Cucamonga) 

#107 Fjellheim, Colorado Springs 

#114 Stein Fjell, Loveland  

#134 Sol Byer, Sun City 

#146 Vestafjell, Grand Junction 

 

Silver 

#60 Norge, Vista 

#110 Trollheim, Denver (Lakewood)  

#128 Gulldalen, Grass Valley 

#150 Solskinn, Palm Desert 

#166 Vikings of Lake, Lake County (Kelseyville) 

Bronze 

#22 Peer Gynt, Los Angeles (Howthorne) 

#69 Solheim, Stockton (Lodi) 

#161 Centennial, Vacaville 

 

Family Lodge 

#9 Fridtjof Nansen, Long Beach 

#48 Roald Amundsen, Sacramento (Citrus Heights) 

#56 Garborg, Modesto 

#62 Freya, Santa Rosa 

#107 Fjellheim, Colorado Springs 

#169 Storfjell, Grand County (Tabernash) 

#110 Trollheim, Denver (Lakewood) 
#155 Vigeland, San Mateo County (Redwood City)  
 

 

 

 


